
 

C4 ‐ Qualifications 1 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour 
1  21  MENZ Philippe  1:15.142  1:15.795  1:16.927 
2  6  BETZ Mickael  1:15.714  1:16.233  1:18.898 
3  703  JULES Lucien  1:16.882  1:17.477  1:18.262 
4  218  MATHIEU Sylvain  1:17.409  1:18.058  1:18.855 
5  412  ARNEGUY Benjamin  1:19.298  1:19.418  1:19.954 
6  8  LAUZET Eric  1:19.972  1:26.647  1:26.913 
7  411  BERNABEI Marc  1:20.678  1:21.015  1:21.282 
8  234  BOULOT Philippe  1:21.859  1:23.205  1:23.841 
9  55  GRAND David  1:22.453  1:22.766  1:23.625 
10  270  FRAVAL Gilles  1:22.766  1:23.337  1:23.695 
11  1  BECHARI Hocine  1:23.732  1:23.891  1:24.021 
12  158  FISCHER Jens  1:24.387  1:24.907  1:25.413 
13  755  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:24.442  1:24.474  1:24.576 
14  3  BRADIER Guillaume  1:24.707  1:25.138  1:26.226 
15  91  BEAUDET Richard  1:25.353  1:25.378  1:25.642 
16  12  MUSCAT Olivier  1:26.451  1:26.648  1:29.183 
17  152  BRADIER Jérôme  1:27.479  1:28.382  1:28.577 
18  87  CONTRINO Joseph  1:31.409  1:31.550  1:35.673 
19  750  JULES Alain  1:32.592  1:33.262  1:33.290 
20  9  JOURDAN Marc  ‐  ‐  ‐ 
21  104  VENGEON Patrick  ‐  ‐  ‐ 

 



 

 

C4 ‐ Qualifications 2 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour 
1  21  MENZ Philippe  1:17.130  1:17.715  1:18.111 
2  703  JULES Lucien  1:17.297  1:17.616  1:18.658 
3  218  MATHIEU Sylvain  1:17.726  1:17.954  1:19.903 
4  412  ARNEGUY Benjamin  1:20.043  1:20.098  1:20.884 
5  411  BERNABEI Marc  1:20.186  1:20.372  1:20.746 
6  9  JOURDAN Marc  1:20.451  1:20.922  1:21.086 
7  55  GRAND David  1:22.387  1:22.444  1:23.461 
8  1  BECHARI Hocine  1:23.170  1:23.370  1:24.200 
9  158  FISCHER Jens  1:23.366  1:23.504  1:24.258 
10  270  FRAVAL Gilles  1:23.390  1:23.558  1:24.398 
11  3  BRADIER Guillaume  1:24.051  1:25.073  1:26.287 
12  755  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:25.542  1:25.664  1:32.579 
13  8  LAUZET Eric  1:25.546  1:25.789  1:26.579 
14  91  BEAUDET Richard  1:25.556  1:26.753  1:27.165 
15  152  BRADIER Jérôme  1:25.703  1:25.841  1:26.642 
16  12  MUSCAT Olivier  1:27.946  1:28.701  1:29.233 
17  87  CONTRINO Joseph  1:28.399  1:28.408  1:29.579 
18  750  JULES Alain  1:29.669  1:30.125  1:31.507 
19  6  BETZ Mickael  1:31.543  ‐  ‐ 
20  104  VENGEON Patrick  ‐  ‐  ‐ 
22  234  BOULOT Philippe  ‐  ‐  ‐ 

 



 

 

C4 ‐ Général qualifications 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Qualif 1  Qualif 2  Meilleur tour 
1  21  MENZ Philippe  1:15.142  1:17.130  1:15.142 
2  6  BETZ Mickael  1:15.714  1:31.543  1:15.714 
3  703  JULES Lucien  1:16.882  1:17.297  1:16.882 
4  218  MATHIEU Sylvain  1:17.409  1:17.726  1:17.409 
5  412  ARNEGUY Benjamin  1:19.298  1:20.043  1:19.298 
6  8  LAUZET Eric  1:19.972  1:25.546  1:19.972 
7  411  BERNABEI Marc  1:20.678  1:20.186  1:20.186 
8  9  JOURDAN Marc  ‐  1:20.451  1:20.451 
9  234  BOULOT Philippe  1:21.859  ‐  1:21.859 
10  55  GRAND David  1:22.453  1:22.387  1:22.387 
11  270  FRAVAL Gilles  1:22.766  1:23.390  1:22.766 
12  1  BECHARI Hocine  1:23.732  1:23.170  1:23.170 
13  158  FISCHER Jens  1:24.387  1:23.366  1:23.366 
14  3  BRADIER Guillaume  1:24.707  1:24.051  1:24.051 
15  755  NOBLEAUX Jean‐Luc  1:24.442  1:25.542  1:24.442 
16  91  BEAUDET Richard  1:25.353  1:25.556  1:25.353 
17  152  BRADIER Jérôme  1:27.479  1:25.703  1:25.703 
18  12  MUSCAT Olivier  1:26.451  1:27.946  1:26.451 
19  87  CONTRINO Joseph  1:31.409  1:28.399  1:28.399 
20  750  JULES Alain  1:32.592  1:29.669  1:29.669 
21  104  VENGEON Patrick  ‐  ‐  ‐ 

 


